Annika Koitmaa
Marit Tarm
Meriliis Gulbis
Kertu Kula

Heidi Vosu-Tatter
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Kokku

2098
1852
1846
1704
1405

771

60mt;
Tulemus Punktid
11,7 392
10,9 514
12,5 286
12,2 324
11,6 407
16,2 6

Korgushiipe
Tulemus Punktid
1.25 359
1.25 359
1.25 359
1.20 312
1.25 359
1.10 222

Kuulitéuge (3kg)
Tulemus Punktid

8.04 402
5.47 238
7.63 375
7.25 351
8.26 416

6 207

Kaugushiipe
Tulemus Punktid
4.15 343
3.63 227
414 340
3.38 176
3.61 223
2.89 89

800m

Tulemus Punktid
2.37,5 602
2453 514
2479 486
2428 541
DNS 0
3.26,7 157




